
         
  

        
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Divisions Telecom Support People Email Phone BackUp Email Phone 

DST Derrick Cash Derrick.Cash@fssa.in.gov 317-234-9501 

Quality Control Nisha Wright Nisha.Wright@fssa.IN.gov 317-232-4484 

OECOSL Linda Lott Linda.Lott@fssa.IN.gov 317-233-0056 Chris Baker Christopher.Baker@fssa.in.gov 
Chris Baker is filling in for Linda while on 

leave only. 

DFR Central Office *For almost all DFR telecom 
inquires Ginny Foster Ginny Foster@fssa.in.gov 317-234-7700 

DFR Region 1 Louise Sylos Louise.Sylos@fssa.in.gov 855-673-0193 x2995 
DFR Region 2 Brenda Alyea Brenda.Alyea@fssa.in.gov 855-673-0193 x5670 
DFR Region 3 Nancy Prickett Nancy.Prickett@fssa.IN.gov 855-673-0193 x3493 Kim Yann Kim.Yann@fssa.in.gov 
DFR Region 4 Tina Hinds Tina.Hinds@fssa.in.gov 855-673-0193 x4628 Nicole Scott Nicole.Scott@fssa.in.gov 
DFR Region 5 Melissia Praul Melissa.Praul@fssa.in.gov 855-673-0193 x6009 
DFR Region 6 Michelle Scott Michelle.Scott@fssa.in.gov 855-673-0193 x1124 
DFR Region 7 Cindy Ohl Cynthia.Ohl@fssa.in.gov 855-673-0193 x2939 
DFR Region 8 Andrea Mcclellan Andrea.Mcclellan@fssa.IN.gov 855-673-0193 x1872 
DFR Region 9 Hanna Lewis Hanna.Lewis@fssa.IN.gov 855-673-0193 x6441 
DFR Region 10 Leanne Smith Leanne.Smith@fssa.IN.gov 855-673-0193 x3686 
Aging Julie Hardy Julie.Hardy@fssa.in.gov 317-232-1731 Patti Bailey Patti.Bailey@fssa.IN.gov 
DDRS/BDDS John Vanwicklin John.Vanwicklin@fssa.IN.gov 317-232-2034 
VR Syx Peete Syx.Peete@fssa.in.gov 317-234-8911 

FSSA OPNS & OMPP Laura Dodson Laura.Dodson@fssa.IN.gov 317-234-8946 Amber Schwipps Amber.Schwipps@fssa.in.gov 

Admin Services (DBF) Alison Westfall Alison.Westfall@fssa.in.gov 

FSSA ADMIN Rachel Massey Rachel.Massey@fssa.IN.gov 317-232-6339 
Data Warehouse Cinthia Hernandez Alatorre Cinthia.HernandezAlatorre@fssa.in.gov 

FSSA EXEC Jill Shamon Jill.Shamon@fssa.IN.gov Floyd Pruitt Floyd.Pruitt@fssa.in.gov 

DMHA Julie Eledah Julie.Eledah@fssa.in.gov 317-232-7916 

OGC Jessica Keyes Jessica.Keyes@fssa.IN.gov 

Contracts Vacant 

Investigations SylviaVillarreal Sylvia.Villarreal@fssa.in.gov 

Richmond State Hospital Brian Hall Brian.Hall@fssa.IN.gov 765-935-9243 

Logansport State Hospital Brian William Shafer William.Shafer@fssa.in.gov 
Sean Christopher 

Moore 
Christopher.Moore@fssa.in.gov 

NeuroDiagnostic Institute Darryl Bledsoe Darryl.Bledsoe@fssa.IN.gov 317-941-4433 Richard Taylor Richard.Taylor@fssa.IN.gov 

Madison State Hospital Gregory Harris Gregory.Harris@fssa.IN.gov 812-265-2611 William Vanderbur William.Vanderbur@fssa.in.gov 

Evansville State Hospital Anthony Williams Anthony.Williams@fssa.IN.gov 812-463-6800 x4361 Alex Markle Alexander.Markle@fssa.in.gov 

Evansville Child Center Linda Beane Linda.Beane@fssa.IN.gov 

* Doug Hayes and Anthony Williams 
Region 1 - Lake Region 2 - St. Joseph Region 3 - Allen Region 4 - Grant Region 5 - Marion Region 6 - Vigo Region 7 - Vandeburgh Region 8 - Clark Region 9 - Tippecanoe Region 10 - Wayne 
Benton County Elkhart County Adams County Blackford County Johnson County Clay County Crawford County Bartholomew County Boone County Fayette County 
Jasper County Fulton County Allen County Carroll County Marion County So. Hendricks County Daviess County Brown County Clinton County Franklin County 
Lake County La Grange County Dekalb County Cass County Monroe County Marion County W. Dubois County Clark County Fountain County Hancock County 
Newton County La Porte County Huntington County Delaware County Morgan County Owen County Gibson County Dearborn County Hamilton County Henry County 
Porter Marshall County Jay County Grant County Parke County  Green County Decatur County Marion County No Marion County E. 

Pulaski County Kosciusko County Howard County Putnam County Knox County Floyd County Mongomery County Rush County 
Starke County Noble County Madison County Vermillion County Lawrence County Harrison County Warren County Shelby County 

Steuben County Miami County Vigo County Martin County Jackson County Union County 
Well County Randolph County Orange County Jefferson County Wayne County 

Whitley County Tipton County Pike County Jennings County 
Wabash County Perry County Ohio County 
White County Posey County Ripley County 

Spencer County Scott County 
Sullivan County Switzerland County 

Vanderburgh County Washington County 
Warrick County 
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